
Stand: 06.11.2018 / 12:38:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Börger [381844001] 03.11.2018 - 04.11.2018

1/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. A* Option A geschlossene Prüfung

Fiene 28100Janneke de Hoop (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 7.40

Gina 1731110Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)2. P 7.30

Arcadia 1615Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 7.20

Campos 334Deike Svenja Servais (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.00

Just Magic 6314Hannah Olding (RuFV Dwergte)5. P 6.90

Charly Chan 350Ulrike Beerens (RuFV Rheiderland)6. P 6.80

Eskephania92Annika Schiel (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)6. P 6.80

Donna-Fly83Imke Pollmann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 6.70

Santino 147209Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 6.70

Filou 1724101Jessica Kröner (RURV Vechtetal e.V)10. 6.50

Florentine 116104Silke Krone (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 6.40

Fiego 499Tomke Schmidt (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Logab)12. 6.30

Logger 15293Marie-Luise Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)12. 6.30

Anabell J8Dana Karsunke (PS Petersfehn e.V.)14. 6.20

Donnerjunge84Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 6.20

Flynn 34318Linda Gorsselink (RUFV Boerger)14. 6.20

Fleur Rouge D103Nienke Hummel (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)17. 5.80

Joyvita130Laura Schepers (RUFV Boerger)17. 5.80

Deichmann72Maira Wester (RUFV Boerger)19. 5.30

Sir Moritz 7290Laura Schmidt (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)20. 5.00

1/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. A* Option A geschlossene Prüfung

Sir Samu216Julia Buss (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

L'amour 106136Marije Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)2. P 7.50

Daron 1670Alina Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 7.40

Pico 233182Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 7.30

Sandmann B207Lara Maria Gerdes (RUFV Boerger)4. P 7.30

Wabienne Gold239Sandra Siemer (RFV Esterwegen)6. P 7.20

Famke 396Karen Korte (RuFV Rheiderland)7. P 7.10

L'amour 108137Monika Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. P 7.10

Chicago Hope 255Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)9. P 7.00

Henry 380286Julia Gebkenjans (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. P 7.00

Duffinia88Kira Holtkötter (RUFV Osterbrock)11. 6.90

Ipswich 7126Lea Jansing (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. 6.90

Don Noir 580Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)13. 6.80

Luxor B158Nona Jil Heikens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)13. 6.80

Ricarda 313193Lisa Niedfeld (RUFV Lohne e.V.)13. 6.80

Coco Chanel 24059Lena Friemerding (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.70

Don Preston81Julia Buss (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.60

Springmaus JM220Leonie Müller (TG Bad Zwischenahn)17. 6.60

Bryana28Celina Ehlen (RFV Esterwegen)19. 6.50

Buena 629Karen Korte (RuFV Rheiderland)19. 6.50

Donna Maxima GS82Gerd Rolfes (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 6.50

Nike 107172Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)22. 6.40

Just in Time 31294Janina Beewen (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)22. 6.40

Mystic Moment WE317Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)24. 6.30

Amaro 615Hanna Lüssing (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.10

Fee L97Nele Koller (RUFV Lorup e.V.)26. 6.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L * Tr. Option A geschlossene Prüfung

Hobbit 29124Jaimie Kemper (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.20

Prinsenhof's Dino186Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 7.00

Donna Maxima GS82Gerd Rolfes (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 6.70

Campos 334Deike Svenja Servais (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 6.60

Sandmann B207Lara Maria Gerdes (RUFV Boerger)5. P 6.50

Wabienne Gold239Sandra Siemer (RFV Esterwegen)6. P 6.40

Dreiklang 887Nadine Schmidt (RUFV Boerger)7. P 6.30

Buena 629Karen Korte (RuFV Rheiderland)8. P 6.00
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Pico 233182Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 6.00

Luxor B158Nona Jil Heikens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)10. 5.90

Daron 1670Alina Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)11. 5.80

Sir Samu216Julia Buss (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 5.70

Gloria 496112Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)13. 5.50

L'amour 106136Monika Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)14. 5.40

Famke 396Karen Korte (RuFV Rheiderland)15. 5.20

Bryana28Celina Ehlen (RFV Esterwegen)16. 4.80

3/1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Landperle 10141Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 7.40

Noble Catch Noe176Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)2. P 7.20

Contendra V300Heike Hinders-Viètor (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 7.10

Arcadia 1615Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P 7.00

Campos 334Deike Svenja Servais (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.00

Newgrange Golden Rosie171Emma Diekamp (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 6.90

Logger 15293Marie-Luise Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 6.90

Deichmann72Maira Wester (RUFV Boerger)8. 6.80

Joyvita130Laura Schepers (RUFV Boerger)8. 6.80

Pride 10299Emilia Bodenkamp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)8. 6.80

Carpe Diem 5541Tessa Hessenius (RFV Esterwegen)11. 6.70

Fleur Rouge D103Nienke Hummel (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)11. 6.70

Charly Chan 350Ulrike Beerens (RuFV Rheiderland)13. 6.60

Eskephania92Annika Schiel (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)14. 6.50

Fiego 499Tomke Schmidt (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Logab)15. 6.10

Donna-Fly83Imke Pollmann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)16. 6.00

Rosa Fionn197Janina Emken (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)16. 6.00

Anabell J8Dana Karsunke (PS Petersfehn e.V.)18. 0.00

Bijou de ma vie25Celina Böschen (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)18. 0.00

3/2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Dreiklang 887Nadine Schmidt (RUFV Boerger)1. P 7.80

Chicago Hope 255Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)2. P 7.70

Freddy 297105Rainer Loth (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)3. P 7.60

Gina 1731110Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)3. P 7.60

Sandmann B207Lara Maria Gerdes (RUFV Boerger)5. P 7.50

Nike 107172Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. P 7.40

L'amour 108137Monika Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. P 7.30

Lucky Love 8156Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.20

Pearly 18178Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)8. 7.20

Fee L97Nele Koller (RUFV Lorup e.V.)10. 7.10

Fürstin Fiene109Irina Löhner (RG Klein Roscharden)10. 7.10

Don Noir 580Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)12. 7.00

Dark Pearl 969Joan Seline Tammen (RuFV Papenburg)13. 6.90

Springmaus JM220Leonie Müller (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 6.90

Wabienne Gold239Sandra Siemer (RFV Esterwegen)13. 6.90

Mystic Moment WE317Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)13. 6.90

Harmoney 4121Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.60

L'amour 106136Marije Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)18. 6.50

Coco Chanel 24059Lena Friemerding (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 6.20

4 Stilspringprüfung Kl. A*

Caluna 3033Kaylee Buurman (PSG Lähden e.V.)1. P 7.40

Lu la Belle155Luise Schneckenberger (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.30

Magic Whisper298Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)2. P 7.30

Charlotte 21149Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)4. P 7.20

Cherry Liess54Tida Siebens (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.20

Etta 1093Lena Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)6. P 7.10

Carolina 2439Vivien Koop (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. P 7.00

Pearly 18178Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)7. P 7.00
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Landis 2140Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. 6.90

Sir Moritz 7290Laura Schmidt (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)10. 6.80

Angel 24310Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)11. 6.60

Joyvita130Laura Schepers (RUFV Boerger)11. 6.60

Spirit 157315Andrea Robben (RUFV Boerger)13. 6.50

Surprise 216227Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)14. 6.30

Gino Las Vegas S322Nina Herse (PS Petersfehn e.V.)14. 6.30

Deichmann72Maira Wester (RUFV Boerger)16. 5.80

Dark Pearl 969Joan Seline Tammen (RuFV Papenburg)17. 5.10

Charming Dreamer K51Florine Götsch (PS Petersfehn e.V.)18. 5.00

Golden Phoenix113Sira Banduhn (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)19. 0.00

L'amour 106136Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)19. 0.00

5 Springprüfung Kl.A ** Option A geschlossene Prüfung

Granby 2116Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 42.61

Pearly 18178Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.08

Catania 11244Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 43.11

Carpache40Hanna Wordtmann (RC Helle e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.47

Donner Robina325Mark Herse (PS Petersfehn e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 44.54

Charlotte 21149Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)6. P 0.00 / 44.82

Delius A75Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 45.03

Zada Grafin241Mareike Schmits (RUFV Lorup e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 45.17

Etta 1093Lena Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)9. 0.00 / 47.18

Carolina 2439Vivien Koop (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. 0.00 / 48.39

Dark Pearl 969Joan Seline Tammen (RuFV Papenburg)11. 0.00 / 49.21

Balkira323Marco Palm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 49.34

Cornet's Lilly324Marco Palm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 47.48

Andiamo 2519Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)14. 4.00 / 48.88

Angel 24310Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)15. 4.00 / 48.99

Amy 1476Nadja Hilbrands (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)16. 4.00 / 51.61

Surprise 216227Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)17. 4.00 / 51.69

Lu la Belle155Luise Schneckenberger (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 8.00 / 47.54

Dark Crystal 368Sarah-Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)19. 8.00 / 47.80

Rosa Fionn197Catherine Beckemeyer (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)20. 8.00 / 47.99

Gino Las Vegas S322Nina Herse (PS Petersfehn e.V.)21. 10.00 / 59.06

Charming Dreamer K51Florine Götsch (PS Petersfehn e.V.)22. 20.00 / 46.79

6 Stilspringprüfung Kl. L mit Stechen

Donner Robina325Mark Herse (PS Petersfehn e.V.)1. P *(7.30) 0.00 / 33.77

Zada Grafin241Mareike Schmits (RUFV Lorup e.V.)2. P *(7.70) 0.00 / 35.98

Dark Crystal 368Sarah-Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P *(7.40) 8.00 / 36.61

Satinka 5211Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P *(7.50) 17.00 / 47.29

Caluna 3033Kaylee Buurman (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. P (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Granby 2116Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)6. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Carpache40Hanna Wordtmann (RC Helle e.V.)7. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

No Time L173Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)7. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Amy 1476Nadja Hilbrands (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)9. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Surprise 216227Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)9. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Pearly 18178Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)11. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Catania 11244Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

7 Pony Führzügel WB

Zita CE275 Romy Spiegel (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)1. P 7.70

Mariebaya307 Mia-Sophie Schütte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)2. P 7.50

Biene308 Eva Stieger (RuFV Papenburg)3. P 7.30

Daisy338Lisa Löwer (RUFV Boerger)4. P 7.10

Anton247 Tale Bögemann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)5. P 7.00

Ramira M328 Lisa-Maria Schade (RUFV Lorup e.V.)5. P 7.00
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8/1 Reiter WB Schritt Trab Galopp

Lynn Sherrydance255 Fenja Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 7.70

Mira 739167Pia Rüter (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 7.60

Lucky316 Lina Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.40

Speciosa P263 Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)4. P 7.20

Freddy285Madita Spiekermann (RFV Benthullen e.V.)5. P 7.00

Fussel288Aliyah Tietze (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)5. P 7.00

8/2 Reiter WB Schritt Trab Galopp

Chicago Hope 255Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)1. P 7.50

Bräuhof Nemo310Stella Sophia Tolksdorf (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 7.30

Noel332 Juli Walker (RUFV Boerger)3. P 7.00

Thunder340Madeleine Funke (RUFV Boerger)3. P 7.00

Sabrina 454201Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 0.00

Prinzessin Pia259 Neele Spiegel (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)5. P 0.00

8/3 Reiter WB Schritt Trab Galopp

Normandie 51177Anna-Lena Schmidt (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 7.70

Richters Rendezvous194Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)2. P 7.50

Amadeus306 Mia Blumenhagen (RUFV Boerger)3. P 7.40

Tannenhain Feengold265 Lea-Sophie Temmen-Pruin (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P 7.00

Nautik339Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.00

8/4 Reiter WB Schritt Trab Galopp

Zita CE275Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 7.70

Daisy338Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)2. P 7.60

Froukje 6107Liane Steenken (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)3. P 7.30

Felix336 Emma Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 7.30

9 Reiter WB Schritt Trab

Starpower327 Chiara Hinders (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.70

Pino278Maira Büter (RUFV Boerger)2. P 7.60

Loona252 Julie Lindemann (RUFV Boerger)3. P 7.40

Vera267 Samira Memenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 7.20

Lucky316Femke Hentschel (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Logab)4. P 7.20

Ole283Harmke Kolb (RFV Benthullen e.V.)6. 7.00

Jule305 Karla Blumenhagen (RUFV Boerger)6. 7.00

11 Springreiter WB

Lucky316 Lina Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

Sabrina 454201Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 7.50

Prinzessin Pia259 Lena Klach (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)3. P 7.40

Chicago Hope 255Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)4. P 7.30

Mira 739167Pia Rüter (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.20

Amber246 Fenja-Elin Brands (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)6. 7.10

Speciosa P263 Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)6. 7.10

Tunja's Demie279Jasmin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.00

Daisy338Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)9. 6.90

Freddy285Madita Spiekermann (RFV Benthullen e.V.)10. 6.80

Camillo326 Karina Kondratjar (RuFV Dwergte)11. 6.70

Lynn Sherrydance255 Fenja Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. 6.50

Don Danny Daily284Theike Kolb (RFV Benthullen e.V.)13. 6.40

Ed Lucky Dennis302Michelle Krömer (RUFV Boerger)14. 6.10

12 Dressur WB

Bräuhof Nemo310 Ann-Kathrin Kuck (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)1. P 8.00

Famke 396Janna Korte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)2. P 7.80

Donnerjunge84Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.40
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Buena 629Janna Korte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)4. P 7.30

Spirit329 Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.20

Roy 120198Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)6. P 6.90

Deichmann72Maira Wester (RUFV Boerger)7. P 6.70

Adagio 982Ute Osterbrink (RUFV Lorup e.V.)8. P 6.60

Paulus271Lara Hinzmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. 6.50

Gracia 181115Julia Schulze (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 6.40

Pelle257 Melvin Terdevci (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)10. 6.40

Tunja's Demie279Jasmin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.30

Laliesa309Jule Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)13. 6.10

Camillo326 Karina Kondratjar (RuFV Dwergte)13. 6.10

Sternchen223Maresa Möller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)15. 6.00

Fussel288Aliyah Tietze (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)16. 5.70

Dolly277Laura Schepers (RUFV Boerger)17. 5.60

Lotte254 Lucia Schinagl (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)18. 5.50

Fiego 499Imke Schmidt (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Logab)19. 5.30

Alice244 Emelie Bultmann (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)19. 5.30

Tye266 Maren Keplin (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)21. 4.50

Gino337 Maira Schilling (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)21. 4.50

Teifun ox274Wiktoria Rudczuk (RC Helle e.V.)23. 4.40

Sky262 Mareike Röhrs (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)24. 0.00

13 Dressurreiter WB

Famke 396Janna Korte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 7.70

Spirit329 Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.60

Buena 629Janna Korte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 7.50

Symphony 10228Aleena Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg)4. P 7.40

Bräuhof Nemo310 Nele Kuck (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. P 7.30

Prinzessin Pia259 Lena Klach (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)6. P 7.20

Stainless black287Elisa Graue (RUFV Bösel e.V.)6. P 7.20

Normandie 51177Anna-Lena Schmidt (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)8. P 7.10

Sabrina 454201Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. P 7.00

Pelle257 Melvin Terdevci (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)10. P 6.90

Chicago Hope 255Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)11. P 6.80

Lotte254 Lucia Schinagl (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)11. P 6.80

Daisy338Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)11. P 6.80

Deichmann72Maira Wester (RUFV Boerger)14. 6.70

Paulus271Lara Hinzmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. 6.70

Donnerjunge84Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 6.60

Don Danny Daily284Theike Kolb (RFV Benthullen e.V.)16. 6.60

Tunja's Demie279Jasmin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.50

Amadeus306Hannah Korten (RUFV Boerger)18. 6.50

Gino337 Maira Schilling (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)18. 6.50

Gracia 181115Julia Schulze (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 6.40

Amber246 Fenja-Elin Brands (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)22. 6.20

Miss Saigon 32295Luisa Stevens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)23. 6.10

Laliesa309Jule Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)23. 6.10

Richters Rendezvous194Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)25. 6.00

Lizzy270Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)25. 6.00

Casanova 478296Anna Stevens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)25. 6.00

Fiego 499Imke Schmidt (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Logab)28. 5.00

Tye266 Maren Keplin (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)28. 5.00

Sky262 Mareike Röhrs (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)30. 4.50

Alice244 Emelie Bultmann (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)31. 0.00

Alwin245 Maxima Bruns (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)31. 0.00

14 Stilspring WB mit erlaubter Zeit

Kokowää135Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 7.60

Mysteri269Anna Kolusniewski (RUFV Bösel e.V.)2. P 7.50

Symphony 10228Zoe Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg)3. P 7.40
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Ergebnisübersicht: Börger [381844001] 03.11.2018 - 04.11.2018

Orchid's Raimond281Esther Kuper (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 7.30

Just Charming131Lena Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 7.20

Vindalgo Suprime238Imke Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)6. P 7.10

Miss Saigon 32295Luisa Stevens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 7.10

Sasuke210Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)8. P 7.00

Lou 94292Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 7.00

Affection B303Leonie Braun (PSG Lähden e.V.)8. P 7.00

Gina 1731110Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)11. 6.90

Sir Fox304Henning Horstmann (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 6.90

Nobilis 21175Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 6.80

Carlzon248 Jantje Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e)13. 6.80

Deichmann72Maira Wester (RUFV Boerger)15. 6.70

Adagio 982Ute Osterbrink (RUFV Lorup e.V.)16. 6.60

Madison's Juoie159Annika Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)16. 6.60

Joyvita130Laura Schepers (RUFV Boerger)18. 6.50

Chayenne F52Anja Schaefe (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)19. 6.40

Cindy249 Maren ter Hazeborg (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)19. 6.40

Amaira 24Johanna Krummen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)21. 6.20

Best Dancer 3301Helene Wynant (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)22. 6.10

Merenta341 Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)23. 6.00

Miss Mira H297Johanne Hensmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)24. 5.50

Spirit329 Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 5.30

Ballade E20Maike Noormann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)26. 0.00

Roy 120198Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)26. 0.00

Alwin245 Maxima Bruns (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)26. 0.00

15 Kombinierter Reit WB Hümmling Jugend Friendship Cup

sieben1. 6.90

Symphony 10228Zoe SchöpperP 6.90

Symphony 10228Aleena SchöpperP 7.40

drei2. 6.60

Adagio 982Ute OsterbrinkP 6.60

Spirit329 Lara WiekingP 7.60

fünf3. 6.70

Paulus271Lara HinzmannP 6.70

Orchid's Raimond281Esther KuperP 7.30

Börger4. 6.70

Deichmann72Maira WesterP 6.70

Amadeus306Hannah KortenP 6.50

zwei5. 7.00

Affection B303Leonie BraunP 7.00

Laliesa309Jule SandmannP 6.10

vier6. 0.00

Alwin245 Maxima BrunsP 0.00

Amber246 Fenja-Elin BrandsP 6.20

sechs7. 0.00

Roy 120198Leonie Sophie WittrockP 0.00
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Stand: 06.11.2018 / 12:38:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Börger [381844001] 03.11.2018 - 04.11.2018

Lizzy270Lara MalchusP 6.00

16 Standard Spring WB

Sir Fox304Henning Horstmann (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.90

Amaira 24Johanna Krummen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.62

Miss Saigon 32295Luisa Stevens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.78

Nobilis 21175Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 0.00 / 47.47

Gina 1731110Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)5. P 0.00 / 49.45

Sasuke210Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.71

Merenta341 Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.16

Kokowää135Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 50.27

Affection B303Leonie Braun (PSG Lähden e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 51.00

Joyvita130Laura Schepers (RUFV Boerger)10. 0.00 / 52.37

Cindy249 Maren ter Hazeborg (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)11. 0.00 / 52.55

Jack 464129Maresa Möller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. 0.00 / 52.66

Shining Day214Lena Witte (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)13. 0.00 / 54.54

Vindalgo Suprime238Imke Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)14. 4.00 / 47.94

Orchid's Raimond281Esther Kuper (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)15. 4.00 / 48.43

Best Dancer 3301Helene Wynant (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)16. 4.00 / 48.63

Mysteri269Anna Kolusniewski (RUFV Bösel e.V.)17. 4.00 / 55.08

Roy 120198Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)18. 5.75 / 64.44

Hot Chocolate BT125Louis Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 7.25 / 70.19

Just Charming131Lena Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)20. 8.00 / 49.95

Carlzon248 Jantje Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e)21. 8.00 / 50.36

Chayenne F52Anja Schaefe (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)22. 8.00 / 54.58

Madison's Juoie159Annika Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)23. 8.50 / 60.00

Miss Mira H297Johanne Hensmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)24. 16.00 / 53.71

17 Jump and Dog

Amaira 24Johanna Krummen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.64

Spirit329Jan Lukas Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.93

Anton280Nina Gerdes (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 84.00

18 Oldie Standard Spring WB

Zeppo M330 Wilfried Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.73

Columbus335 Jürgen Gerdes (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.23

Samiro261 Kerstin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.53

Valentin333 Martin Brinkmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 0.00 / 63.57

Ramira la Bonita291Volker Heit (RUFV Menslage e.V.)5. 4.00 / 57.73

Lakito331 Hans Brinkmann (RGS Rhauderfehn e.V.)6. 4.00 / 58.70

Andiamo 2519Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. 8.00 / 45.90

Black Rose334 Jürgen Gerdes (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 14.00 / 72.11
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